
Current 

Status

Year 

Joined First Name Last Name State Email

Full 2014 Steve C. Radtke CT willys1943@cox.net

Full 2008 Theresa Bartomeo-Almeida FL ladynyny@aol.com

Full Family 2023 Christine Colao FL sillychrissy81@aim.com

Full Family 2023 Michael Colao FL sillychrissy81@aim.com

Full 2009 Nancy Hanson FL nancy.hanson1803@gmail.com

Full 2020 Chris Martin FL Chrisbaja81@gmail.com

Full 2014 Carlos Munoz FL caugusm@gmail.com

Full Family 2018 Daniel Pita FL danielpita@msn.com

Full 2015 John Seibel FL ickcoffices@gmail.com

Full Family 2018 Tiffany Trotter FL tiftrot@gmail.com

Full Family 2018 Yves Belmont GA akc.yvesbelmont@gmail.com

Full Family 2020 Isis Belmont GA isis_belmont@hotmail.com

Full 2018 Kathyrn Morgan IN babyK0016@yahoo.com

Full 2022 Rhiannon Stine IN RhyStine94@gmail.com

Full 2015 Cassandra Boczar IN. ildragoneo@aol.com
Honorary 1997 Dr. Guido Vandoni Italy

Full 1993 Margaret R. Wolfe KY margaret.peggy.wolfe@gmail.com

Full Family 2011 Sandra Hosking LA ahoski1@aol.com

Full 2013 Michael McDonald LA mwmharley@gmail.com

Full Family 2011 Alaina Pierret LA alaina.pierret@gmail.com

Full Family 2014 Neal Pierret LA fishnpiggy@gmail.com

Full 2006 Nestor R. Mantilla MD nrmantilla@yahoo.com

Full 1999 Rita J. Biddle MI ritabiddle@aol.com

Full 2014 Sherry Deans MI sherwoodmastiffs@msn.com

Full 2013 Anne Latimer MI centurianmastini@rocketmail.com

Full 2025 Kira McNulty MI Rubyssequinedslippers@gmail.com

Full 2002 Vera Sarich Neering MI verasneering@live.com

Full 2019 Kim Pohle MI kpohle79@gmail.com

Full Family 2012 Debra Bouillon MO Kip.bouillon@gmail.com

Full Family 2012 Kip Bouillon MO Kip.bouillon@gmail.com

Full 1999 Santo Donati MO sdonati54@sbcglobal.net

Full 2021 Jessica Escajeda MO edinfarms@gmail.com

Full Family 2018 Christopher Jones MO srjones02@gmail.com

Full Family 2018 Shanna Jones MO srjones02@gmail.com

Full 2005 Suzanne Storms MO suzs600@gmail.com

Full 2021 Katie Tierney MO tierney25@me.com

Full 2016 Gretchen Wright MO skygretch@yahoo.com

Full Family 2010 Rachel Hosking MS Caledoniamastini@gmail.com

Full 2012 Aaron Lozano MS aaronjlozano@gmail.com

Full 2008 William Goetz NC centurianmastini@hotmail.com

Full 2018 Phill McKeown NC USNMC.pmckeown@gmail.com

Full 2005 Brenda Prochilo NH brendaprochilo@gmail.com

Full 2008 Ann Bielawski NJ bdahlia227@aol.com

Honorary 1991 Charles J. Costello NJ charlesjcostello@hotmail.com

Honorary 1991 Sharon Costello NJ sharonmcostello49@hotmail.com

Full 2002 Irene O'Connor NJ ioconnor52@gmail.com

Full 2011 Carlo Pietroniro NJ rogalesi58@aol.com
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Honorary 1991 Donna Welty NJ forrestedge@att.net

Full 2023 Joseph Carrero NV Redrockneosllc@yahoo.com
Full Family 2024 Gabrianna King NV Gabriannaking5@gmail.com

Full 2019 Alayna Bochenek NY Alaynabochenek@gmail.com

Full Family 1999 Catherine DeLuca NY catmastino@gmail.com

Full Family 2004 Theodore M. DeLuca NY ted_deluca@hotmail.com

Full 2015 Eva-Marie Lassiter NY emlassiter@onebox.com

Associate 2017 Eddie Melendez NY Emelendez8@law.fordham.edu

Full 1998 Blase Scatola NY blase30551@yahoo.com

Full 1993 Joseph Steinfeld NY joseph.steinfeld90@gmail.com

Full Family 1994 Domenic Valone NY simvalbr549@aol.com

Full Family 2009 Deanna SimoneValone NY simvalbr549@aol.com

Full Family 2014 Tom Aldrich OH tom.aldrich56@gmail.com

Full Family 2005 Carol A. Armbrust OH collectiblecarol@aol.com 

Full 2021 Shannon Drake PA Shininghillsranch@gmail.com

Full 2024 Liz Dugan PA Lizduggan@me.com

Full 1992 Valerie Valerio RI valeriov47@yahoo.com

Full 2021 Ty Warlick SC tywnrc@icloud.com

Int Associate 1996 Margaret Aebi Switz Margeaebi@aol.com

Full Family 2015 Connie Griggs TN griggssteve@hotmail.com

Full Family 2015 Steve Griggs TN griggssteve@hotmail.com

Full 2015 Natalia Means TN mastinaro@yandex.com

Full 2022 Nilson Correia TX cavecanemmastini@gmail.com

Full Family 2020 Lisa Eddy TX gothicmastiffs@hotmail.com

Full 2011 Tony Gurrola TX mastinidellaforte@hotmail.com

Full 2025 Lena Moles TX Dogma908@gmail.com

Honorary 2019 Marlene Church WV

Full Family 2014 George Schramm WV schramms1@frontiernet.net

Full Family 2014 Susan Schramm WV schramms1@frontiernet.net

mailto:forrestedge@att.net
mailto:Redrockneosllc@yahoo.com
mailto:Gabriannaking5@gmail.com
mailto:Alaynabochenek@gmail.com
mailto:catmastino@gmail.com
mailto:ted_deluca@hotmail.com
mailto:emlassiter@onebox.com
mailto:Emelendez8@law.fordham.edu
mailto:blase30551@yahoo.com
mailto:joseph.steinfeld90@gmail.com
mailto:simvalbr549@aol.com
mailto:simvalbr549@aol.com
mailto:tom.aldrich56@gmail.com
mailto:collectiblecarol@aol.com
mailto:Shininghillsranch@gmail.com
mailto:Lizduggan@me.com
mailto:valeriov47@yahoo.com
mailto:tywnrc@icloud.com
mailto:Margeaebi@aol.com
mailto:griggssteve@hotmail.com
mailto:griggssteve@hotmail.com
mailto:mastinaro@yandex.com
mailto:cavecanemmastini@gmail.com
mailto:gothicmastiffs@hotmail.com
mailto:mastinidellaforte@hotmail.com
mailto:Dogma908@gmail.com
mailto:schramms1@frontiernet.net
mailto:schramms1@frontiernet.net

